Sr Questions Answers Choice

New
Untrained
Home

happy with it

1 The little girl was quite with the telescope.

stand

do make up
change
vomit

2 Volte face means to completely

July

April
March
December

3 They had died on the same day, the mother and the child just born on 1st 1898

earth
sun
moon
mars

4 It is frightening because we cannot find any sign that life like our own exists anywhere in it
except on the

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

5 In the peking area, it was recently quoted at.............. Yuan a month.

50
80
101
202

6 On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to................... the people.

Possible
Probably
Impossible
Likely

7 Must of the matter in space is so hot as to make life on it.....

Cricket
Wicket
Foolish
A small door

8 "Wicket" mean

oW DOmP DOEP DOEP UOEr D0WP 0DOmP» ODOmP

Arrangement
Programme
Plan
Scheme

9 Life does not seem to have any part in the of the universe.

15
19
14
10

10 Now in the industrial countries of the west.................... out of 20 become adults.

collapse
Suffer
Die
Stop

11 He was going to

Fame
Respect
Pre-eminence
High use

12 The University of Cordova rose to a place of in the world.

catch
embrance
clasp

break down

13 Collapse means
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Philp K. Hitti

. Jafferson
. Darrel Barnard
D. Jerome K. Jerome

14 The writer of the essay The Jewel of the World is

ow >

A. trousers
B. Shirts
C. Bushirts
D. Shoes

15 I keep my money in cashinmy...........cc......... pocket.



16

17

18

19

20

"Juxtaposition" means

Nervous habits are not easy to uproot.

today the sight of this parchment is odious to me.

| shut one eye and tried to my tongue with the other

We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.

B. aside
C. separate
D. contrary

B. Nuture
C. Appreciated
D. rejected

Boring
Revengeful
Encouraging
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examined
. examining
. examines

. Join
. Suspend
C. Check
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