

## Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The little girl was quite with the telescope.	A. New B. Untrained C. Home D. happy with it
2	Volte face means to completely	A. stand B. do make up C. change D. vomit
3	They had died on the same day, the mother and the child just born on 1st 1898	A. July B. April C. March D. December
4	It is frightening because we cannot find any sign that life like our own exists anywhere in it except on the	A. earth B. sun C. moon D. mars
5	In the peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month.	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
6	On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to the people.	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
7	Must of the matter in space is so hot as to make life on it	A. Possible B. Probably C. Impossible D. Likely
8	"Wicket" mean	A. Cricket B. Wicket C. Foolish D. A small door
9	Life does not seem to have any part in the of the universe.	A. Arrangement B. Programme C. Plan D. Scheme
10	Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 become adults.	A. 15 B. 19 C. 14 D. 10
11	He was going to	A. collapse B. Suffer C. Die D. Stop
12	The University of Cordova rose to a place of in the world.	A. Fame B. Respect C. Pre-eminence D. High use
13	Collapse means	A. catch B. embrance C. clasp D. break down
14	The writer of the essay The Jewel of the World is	A. Philp K. Hitti B. Jafferson C. Darrel Barnard D. Jerome K. Jerome
15	I keep my money in cash in my pocket.	A. trousers B. Shirts C. Bushirts D. Shoes

16	"Juxtaposition" means	A. side by side B. aside C. separate D. contrary
17	Nervous habits are not easy to <u>uproot</u> .	A. Get rid of B. Nuture C. Appreciated D. rejected
18	today the sight of this parchment is <u>odious</u> to me.	A. Hateful B. Boring C. Revengeful D. Encouraging
19	I shut one eye and tried to my tongue with the other	A. examine B. examined C. examining D. examines
20	We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.	A. Join B. Suspend C. Check D. End